Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Mitodzikéw 12-13 lat - | runda

Ciechandéw, 23- - 24-3-2013

Konkurencja 6
2013-03-23 - 12:15

Chtopcow, 200m grzbietowy

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz9

1 DACZKOWSKI, Patryk
2 LIWINSKI, Mateusz

3 REJNIAK, Mateusz

4 KOWALCZYK, Jakub
5 SULIGA, Jeremi

Seria2z9

1 KROTOSZYNSKI, Filip
2 DYNAK, Filip

3 SZADROWSKI, Jakub
4 PABICH, Jakub

5 SALAJ, Arkadiusz

6 KOWALSKI, Kacper

Seria3z9

1 KUCHARSKI, Maciej

2 MIZIAK, Adam

3 MORKA, Mateusz

4 KIEDROWSKI, Adam

5 KRASNIEWSKI, Szymon
6 WARDAK, Michat

Seria4z9

1 RZECZKOWSKI, Filip

2 RYBARCZYK, Kacper

3 NIEDZWIEDZKI, Albert
4 POMAGALSKI, Piotr

5 KACZOROWSKI, Kacper
6 DLUZNIEWSKI, Dawid

Seria5z9

1 WISZNIEWSKI, Jakub

2 JEDRZEJEWSKI, Nikodem
3 SIEMEK, Damian

4 CYBULKO, Radostaw

5 MITURA, Filip

6 GRYGORCZUK, Mateusz

Seria6z9

1 DEPTA, Kajetan

2 ORLIKOWSKI, Jakub

3 JEDNASZEWSKI, Mikotaj
4 WISNIEWSKI, Mateusz

5 KOLODZIEJSKI, Bartlomiej
6 WELODYKA, Piotr

Rok ur.
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Uks Pingwiny

MKS Piaseczno

Mpks Orka Ciechanow
Mpks Orka Ciechanow
Uks Wilanowia

MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn

Uks Posejdon Puttusk

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
Mpks Orka Ciechanow

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa

MKS Piaseczno

Mks Polonia Warszawa

Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow

Mks Polonia Warszawa

Mpks Orka Ciechanow

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa

Uks Gos Raszyn

Uks Wilanowia

UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Mpks Orka Ciechanow

Mks Polonia Warszawa
MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn
Uks Posejdon Puttusk
MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn
Uks Gos Raszyn

MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn

Uks "Polonez" Wyszkdow
Pirania Targéwek

MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn
UKS Zoliborz

UKS Zoliborz

MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn

2895555 255355 28955535 25555

585555

=

3:08.93
3:05.73
3:08.61
3:10.82
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Seria7z9

1 ZUKOWSKI, Jakub
2 SZCZESNY, Hubert

3 BEDNARCZYK, Aleksander

4 MOSCICKI, Jakub
5 HENDRYCH, Dawid
6 IWANICKI, Tadeusz

Seria8z9

1 ZAGUMNY, Patryk

2 PYTLARCZYK, Szymon
3 STARON, Jan

4 KOWALSKI, Maxymilian
5 SZCZECINSKI, Robert
6 TUROWSKI, Jakub

Seria9z9

1 KAZMIERCZAK, Kacper
2 DOBRZYNSKI, Piotr

3 OLLER, Krzysztof

4 PILKOWSKI, Patryk

5 MITRUS, Pawet

6 GRZYBOWSKI, Mitosz

00
01
00
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
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Uks Pirat Elblag

Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow
Mks Polonia Warszawa
MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn
UKP Jedynka Elblag
Srodmiejski UKS Polna

Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow
Mks Polonia Warszawa
UKS Zoliborz

Mpks Orka Ciechanow
Mks Polonia Warszawa
UKS Meduza Warszawa

PSP SWIM Ptock

MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn
MTP KORMORAN OLsztyn
UKS Zoliborz

MKS Piaseczno

Uks "Polonez" Wyszkow

3:00.88
2:59.99
2:56.29
2:56.66
3:00.15
3:05.60

2:53.26
2:52.51
2:45.70
2:49.89
2:53.26
2:54.97

2:44.64
2:42.38
2:37.73
2:41.49
2:43.12
2:45.12
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